MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG – Kueferstr. 16 - 59067 Hamm / Germany - Tel. +49 23 81/94 52-0 - FAX -100 - www.microsens.com
Gigabit FTTO Switch 45x45 Design
with PoE Option
MICROSENS
Port 1: 10/100Base-TX + PoLAN
Port 2: 10/100Base-TX + PoLAN
Port 3: 10/100/1000Base-T
Port 4: 10/100/1000Base-T

Installation-Switch 45x45 Gigabit Ethernet and PoLAN Page 12/12
MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG – Kueferstr. 16 - D-59067 Hamm / Germany - Tel. +49 23 81/94 52-0 - FAX -100 - www.microsens.com
  Order Information
Art.-No. Description Connectors
MS450851PM-48 Gigabit Ethernet FTTO Switch 45x45
2x10/100/1000T, 2x10/100TX, 1x 1000Base-SX,
vertical Mounting, manageable, VLANs, QoS,
2x PoE Ports
2x RJ-45 (10/100Base-TX)
2x RJ-45 (10/100/1000Base-T)
1x SC 850nm Multimode
MS450859PM-48 Gigabit Ethernet FTTO Switch 45x45
2x10/100/1000T, 2x10/100TX, 1x SFP
Transceiver Port (pluggable), vertical
Mounting, manageable, VLANs, QoS, 2x PoE
Ports
2x RJ-45 (10/100Base-TX)
2x RJ-45 (10/100/1000Base-T)
1x SFP   (100/1000Base-X)
  Accessories
  Art.-No. Description
MS140010 Wall mount-set, 2 pcs., 45x45 white
Wall box 3-times, Blind cover
MS140026 Mounting-set 45x45-System 2-fold Ackermann
GB2 box, cover frame, blind plate (black)
MS140027 Mounting-set 45x45-System 3-fold Ackermann
GB3 box, cover frame, blind plates (black)
MS140029 Universal mounting set for the installation in standard cable channels
(mounting adapter + cover frame, white)
MS200150 Device Manager PC-Software V3.x
MICROSENS Switch-Management (CD-ROM)
MS200220 Firmware SNMP-Management